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Women / 10 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erica Matos1103
Airborne

9.575 9.050 9.4009.050 37.075
2 6 4T 1 1 

1 

Rachel Kreager1139
San Mateo

9.325 8.900 9.3008.800 36.325
5 7 7 3 2 

2 

Kelly Tan1106
Airborne

9.000 9.350 8.6758.950 35.975
9T 2 6 7 3 

3 

Julia Utter1144
San Mateo

9.025 8.450 8.8509.350 35.675
8 9 1 5 4 

4 

Yoana Michovska1141
San Mateo

9.450 9.300 8.2508.550 35.550
3 3 9 10 5 

5 

Haley Spector1117
Deltchev

9.100 8.100 9.2759.050 35.525
6T 10 4T 4 6 

6 

Rachel Holman1108
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.200 8.0008.750 34.950
9T 5 8 11 7 

7 

Zoe Byl1126
Gymtowne

8.750 6.700 7.7008.350 31.500
12 11 10 12 8 

8 

Miranda Holder1138
San Mateo

9.825 0.000 9.3259.200 28.350
1 12T 3 2 9 

9 

Ali Deleray1125
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 0.000 8.7008.050 25.550
11 12T 12 6 10 

10 

Haleigh Shepard1116
CGA

9.400 0.000 0.0009.225 18.625
4 12T 2 13T 11 

11 

Courteney Ng1112
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.575 0.0000.000 17.675
6T 8 14T 13T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Duranczyk1119
Edge

0.000 0.000 8.6258.250 16.875
13T 12T 11 8 13 

13 

Tania Palmer1136
Precision Elite

0.000 0.000 8.4007.575 15.975
13T 12T 13 9 14 

14 

Isabelle Castillo1113
CGA

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
13T 1 14T 13T 15 

15 

Ilana Gordon1101
Airborne

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
13T 4 14T 13T 16 

16 
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